
The Atelier Collection

As elements clash, surfaces crack, and organic forms 
emerge, we reflect upon the subtle and grand gestures 
that nature creates. Through layered fibers that protrude 
and recede, we explore the history of where the land and 
art meet and seek to bridge the worlds outside and within.
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MADE IN USA
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16 Weeks

Fall River, Massachusetts

MOULINÉ WOOL
Fern

MULTI-FELTED MERINO
Fern

THICK-FELTED WOOL
Fern

1

1

2

2

i1

i1

60% 
31% 
7% 
1%  

Multi-Felted Merino
Mouliné Wool
Cotton
Thick-Felted Wool

Dobby Woven

Fern

Veer


